Currency

Percentage of net profit distributed for the Q3 of the Year 2024

Rates, Maturity Period Q3 2024

Band Uper Value

3000 - 249999

Jordanian Dinar

US DOLLAR

Sterling Pound

250000 -999999

1000000-1999999

2000000-2999999

3,000,000-4,999,999

5,000,000-9,999,999
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100,000 -999,999
1,000,000-1,999,999
2,000,000-2,999,999
3,000,000-4,999,999

5,000,000-9,999,999

210,000,000

5,000 - 99,999
100,000 -999,999
1,000,000-1,999,999
2,000,000-2,999,999
3,000,000-4,999,999

5,000,000-9,999,999

210,000,000

5,000 - 99,999
100,000 -999,999
1,000,000-1,999,999
2,000,000-2,999,999
3,000,000-4,999,999

5,000,000-9,999,999

210,000,000

6 MONTHS | 9 MONTHS | YEARLY

4.267. 4.417, 4.447,
4.307. 4.517, 4.607.
4.487, - 4.807.
4,657, 4.847 5.057,
5.167 - 5.607.
5.32 - 5.677.

- - 5.867
3.71% 3.78Y. 3.857
3.857 3.927 4.067.

- - 4177
3.977 - 4.287.
4.047, - 4.397.
4.327, - 4.417,
1.507% - 1717

- - 1.87%
2.727. - 2.857,

- - 3.067




Rates, Primary Period Q3 2024

Currency Band Uper Value MONTHLY | 3 MONTHS | 6 MONTHS | 9 MONTHS | YEARLY

3,000 - 249,999 3.607. 3.747. 4.107. 4.287. 4.397.
3707 | a8s. | awsr | 438 | 449l
a7ar | 3ew | 48 - e
Jordanian Dinar 3.887 4.107. 4.527. - 4.907.
>10,000,000 - - 0.05 - 5.867
5,000 - 99,999 3.367 3.437 3.647 3.717. 3.787.
3501 | as7. | 878 | 385L | 891
as4r | 37 | 882 - 306l
US DOLLAR 3.757 0.00% 3.90% - 4117
096% | 1181 | t28r | 139% | 1507
ez | 1eex | 1507 Y
2.387% 2.457. 2.657. - 2.787.




Saving Accounts Euro GBP

Percentage of net profit distributed for the Q3 of the Year 2024« 0.407. 0.327. 0.247. 0.257.

Percentage of net profit distributed for the Q3 of the Year 2024« 0.217 0.177.

Percentage of net profit distributed for the Q3 of the Year 2024« 2.157. 1.807 0.837% 1.437 3.007.

Percentage of net profit distributed for the Q3 of the Year 2024« 0.357 0.347.

The ratios of the Mudarib and depositors From the Q4 2024

Product Currencies

Approved ratios
Mudarib share
for the

distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

Saving Accounts for kids

Saving Accounts for corporates

Saving Accounts for Women

517
profits avarage) s«

Approved ratios
Mudarib share
for the

distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =

Saving Accounts for kids JOD

Approved ratios
Mudarib share 837 957. = =
for the
distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (approximate - 57
profits avarage) = . .




Saving Accounts for corporates

Approved ratios
Mudarib share
for the
distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (appr:

profits avarage) =

Saving Accounts for Women

Approved ratios
Mudarib share
for the
distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =

Saving Accounts Offset

Approved ratios
Mudarib share
for the
distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =«

The ratios of the Mudarib and depositors From the Q4 2024

Certificates of Deposit - 13 months

Approved ratios Mudarib share

for the

distribution of | Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =

17. 527.

Approved ratios | My darib share 327 4 697.

for the

Steiniien of Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =

Approved ratios Iy darib share 357 437, 717, 557

for the

FeiiTauiien ef Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =




Approved ratios Mudarlb share

for the

disiruiten of Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage) =«

Certficates of Deposu o0 months ---

Approved ratios

Mudanb share
for the

distribution of Share of funds subject to investment (approximate

profits avarage)

~After deducting the Mudarib Ratio

«The ratios vary depending on the amount and duration of the investment account



